Type MPT Series
The MPT Resistor series are a
range of T0220 packaged, low
inductance thick film power
resistors which complement the
thin film MPR series.
This small size, high power device
packaged in 5 case sizes are

.3
5
How to Order
MPT 20 C 100R F
Common Part
20 - 20 Watts
30 - 30 Watts
35 - 35 Watts
50 - 50 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
Wattage Rating @
25°C with Heatsink
C - 50ppm/°C
A - 100ppm/°C
S - 200ppm/°C
T - 300ppm/°C
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
Resistance Value
MPT - TO220
High Power Resistor
0.1 ohm
(100 milliohms) R10
1 ohm
(1000 milliohms)
1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohm) 1K0
Tolerance
D - 0.5%
F - 1%
J - 5%
K - 10%
Thick Film Power Resistors
Type MPT Series